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NWB Technical Review of 2020 Annual Reports for the Remediation and Post-
Remediation Programs under Water Licences Nos: 1BR-CLI1727, 1BR-ROB1536,
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Richard Dwyer <richard.dwyer@nwb-oen.ca> Fri, Nov 19, 2021 at 4:59 PM
To: "Lamontagne, Charlotte" <Charlotte.lamontagne@rcaanc-cirnac.gc.ca>, "Al-Soweydawi, Selma" <selma.al-
soweydawi@rcaanc-cirnac.gc.ca>, lilianne.kydd@aandc-aadnc.gc.ca, jean.allen@canada.ca, "Dewar, Spencer
(AADNC/AANDC)" <spencer.dewar@canada.ca>

Bcc: Distro Kitikmeot <distro-kitikmeot@nwb-oen.ca>, Distro Qikigtani <distro-qikigtani@nwb-oen.ca>

Good afternoon,

Please see attached NWB Technical Review of 2020 Annual Reports for the Remediation and Post- Remediation
Programs under Water Licences Nos: 1BR-CLI1727, 1BR-ROB1536, 1BR- ROS1727 and 1BR-SAR1727.

Regards,

Richard
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